IPSC Mar 10, 2022 - 2022-03-10

Match Results - Combined

Place Name
Ruohonen, Tony
Kossi, Jani
Laaksonen, Sami
Aaltonen, Esa
Lehtonen, Vesa
Lujan, Reino
Salomaa, Kristian
Appelsiin, Hannu
Peltonen, Kim

0 Pikkuvirta, Antti

1 Kontulainen, Sami
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Stage 1

Stage Results - Combined
Place Name

Kossi, Jani
Ruohonen, Tony
Laaksonen, Sami
Lehtonen, Vesa
Aaltonen, Esa
Lujan, Reino
Salomaa, Kristian
Peltonen, Kim
Appelsiin, Hannu
Kontulainen, Sami
Pikkuvirta, Antti
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Stage 2

Stage Results - Combined
Place Name

Kossi, Jani
Ruohonen, Tony
Laaksonen, Sami
Aaltonen, Esa
Lehtonen, Vesa
Salomaa, Kristian
Lujan, Reino
Kontulainen, Sami
Pikkuvirta, Antti
Appelsiin, Hannu
Peltonen, Kim
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Min
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Category

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Super Senior

Senior

Points

108
112
110
114
114
106
116
108
109
110
106

Points

64
62
68
70
74
64
68
66
78
62
57

Pen
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Match Pts Match %

452.2570 1
414.8501
355.3540
292.5034
273.9801
223.8466
217.0924
213.2028
204.0247
197.0840
164.3311

Hit

Factor
11.83  9.1293
12.52  8.9457
13.69  8.0351
18.00 6.3333
18.79  6.0671

Time

00.0000 %
91.7288 %
78.5735 %
64.6764 %
60.5806 %
49.4954 %
48.0020 %
47.1420 %
45.1126 %
43.5779 %
36.3358 %

Stage
Pts
120.0000
117.5861
105.6164
83.2481
79.7481

2292 4.6248  60.7902

2522 4.5995

60.4582

23.58 45802  60.2036
21.68 45664  60.0231

25.17 4.3703

57.4449

29.46 25798  33.9096

Time Hit

Stage

Factor Pts
7.99 8.0100 80.0000

8.10 7.6543

76.4475

931 7.3040 72.9484
12.32  5.6818 56.7472
13.70 5.4015 53.9471

13.38 4.7833

47.7728

14.82 4.5884 45.8266
1499 4.4029 43.9743
18.31 4.2600 42.5464
15.09 4.1087 41.0355
1482 3.1714 31.6743

Region

FIN

FIN

FIN

Stage %

100.00 %
97.99 %
88.01 %
69.37 %
66.46 %
50.66 %
50.38 %
50.17 %
50.02 %
47.87 %
28.26 %

Stage %

100.00 %
95.56 %
91.19 %
70.93 %
67.43 %
59.72 %
57.28 %
54.97 %
53.18%
51.29 %
39.59 %



Stage 3

Stage Results - Combined
Place Name

Kossi, Jani
Ruohonen, Tony
Laaksonen, Sami
Lehtonen, Vesa
Pikkuvirta, Antti
Peltonen, Kim
Appelsiin, Hannu
Aaltonen, Esa
Salomaa, Kristian

0 Lujan, Reino

1 Kontulainen, Sami
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Stage 4

Stage Results - Combined
Place Name

Ruohonen, Tony
Kossi, Jani
Laaksonen, Sami
Aaltonen, Esa
Lehtonen, Vesa
Lujan, Reino
Pikkuvirta, Antti
Peltonen, Kim
Salomaa, Kristian
Appelsiin, Hannu
Kontulainen, Sami
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Stage 5

Stage Results - Combined
Place Name

Ruohonen, Tony
Kossi, Jani
Aaltonen, Esa
Laaksonen, Sami
Appelsiin, Hannu
Pikkuvirta, Antti
Lujan, Reino
Lehtonen, Vesa
Salomaa, Kristian
Peltonen, Kim
Kontulainen, Sami
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Min
Min
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Min
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Min
Min
Min

Points

44
40
46
46
46
46
38
40
46
42
33

Points

103
99
91
95

101
93
97
95
93
87
97

Points

97
94
93
84
89
103
87
93
94
88
90

Pen
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Time

6.27
591
8.17
9.20
10.40
11.02
9.49
10.25
11.80
11.61
12.39

Time

12.34
14.37
16.56
19.85
22.11
25.46
28.20
28.05
30.35
25.07
47.68

Time

11.78
13.70
17.44
13.97
22.70
28.65
24.38
27.14
25.18
24.99
42.34

Hit
Factor
7.0175
6.7682
5.6304
5.0000
4.4231
4.1742
4.0042
3.9024
3.8983
3.6176
1.8563

Hit

Factor
8.3468
6.8894
5.4952
4.7859
4.5681
3.6528
3.4397
3.3868
3.0643
2.6725
2.0344

Hit
Factor
8.2343
6.1314
5.3326
5.2971
3.9207
3.5951
3.5685
3.4267
3.3360
3.1212
1.8895

Stage
Pts
50.0000
48.2234
40.1163
35.6250
31.5144
29.7414
28.5300
27.8049
27.7754
25.7752
13.2264

Stage

Pts

105.0000
86.6654
69.1271
60.2047
57.4645
45.9507
43.2703
42.6047
38.5471
33.6192
25.5919

Stage

Pts

105.0000
78.1847
67.9985
67.5458
49.9950
45.8433
45.5039
43.6954
42.5389
39.8007
24.0936

Stage %

100.00 %
96.45 %
80.23 %
71.25 %
63.03 %
59.48 %
57.06 %
55.61 %
55.55%
51.55%
26.45 %

Stage %

100.00 %
82.54 %
65.84 %
57.34 %
54.73 %
43.76 %
41.21 %
40.58 %
36.71 %
32.02 %
24.37 %

Stage %

100.00 %
74.46 %
64.76 %
64.33 %
47.61 %
43.66 %
43.34 %
41.61 %
40.51 %
37.91 %
22.95%



